is the birth of Seth when Adam was 130 years of age.  

3 And Adam lived one hundred and thirty years and fathered a 
son in his own likeness, after his own image. And he called his name 
Seth. (Genesis 5:3) 

When Seth was 105 years old, he gave birth to Enos.  

130 + 105 = 235 

6 And Seth lived one hundred and five years and fathered Enos. 
(Genesis 5:6) 

Enos is shaded in yellow in the year 235 after the creation of 
Adam (A.C.) in the previous chart.  

Next is the birth of Cainan when Enosh was 90 years old.  
235 + 90 = 325 

9 And Enosh lived ninety years and fathered Cainan.

[...]

Every 7th year is a Sabbatical year. I have all the Sabbatical years 
highlighted in a dark orange. You can see them in the first Jubilee 
cycle above numbered 7, 14, 21, 28, 35, 42, and 49. 

Jared was 162 when he gave birth to Enoch. 

460 + 162 = 622 

18 And Jared lived one hundred and sixty-two years and fathered 
Enoch. (Genesis 5:18) 

I have Enoch born in the year 622, the 6th year of the 5th Sabbatical 

cycle. It is also during the 13th Jubilee cycle.  
Enoch then gave birth to Methuselah when Enoch was 65 years 

old. 
622 + 65 = 687

[...]

That is the first year of the first 
Sabbatical cycle in the 15th Jubilee cycle.  

I am giving you all of this information to train you how to count 
and how to recognize the years. 

Methuselah then lived 187 years and fathered Lamech. 

687 + 187 = 874 

25 And Methuselah lived one hundred and eighty-seven years and 
fathered Lamech. (Genesis 5:25) 

On the previous chart you will see I have coloured yellow in the 

year 874 A.C., which is when Lamech was born. Lamech was born in 
the 6th year of the 6th Sabbatical cycle in the 18th Jubilee cycle. 

You will also notice I have coloured in the two years before 930

[...]

The second millennial day begins with the Jubilee year, 981 A.C. 
The column on the left hand will now be blue to represent the second 
millennial day. 

Noah to Abraham 
We are told that Lamech lived 182 years and then gave birth to 

Noah. 
874 + 182 = 1056 

28 And Lamech lived one hundred and eighty-two years and 
fathered a son. 29 And he called his name Noah, saying, This one 
shall comfort us concerning our work and the toil of our hands, 
because of the ground which Jehovah has cursed. (Genesis 5:28-29) 

I have the birth of Noah coloured in red.